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Clasificacion Fotégrafos/as por Categoria

Blanco y Negro (monocromatica)
Fotografo

Alcazar Ojeda, Antonio

Lozano Sola, José Manuel
Carmona Jurado, Francisco Javier
Carmona Monje, Jose

Lépez Gonzalez, Angel
Fernandez Garcia, Pablo
Sanchez, Guadalupe

Moreno Alba, Pilar

Amador Jiménez, Samuel

Coca Avila, Francisco Javier
Pérez Garcia, Antonio J.

vifias mufoz, yolanda

Aguilar Casanueva, Ménica

Diaz Azua, Esteban

Lopez Herrera, Antonio

Reguera Yuste, Francisco

Benzi Berardo, Paolo

Gonzalez Lefebre, José
Moncayo Gonzalez, Juan Manuel
Morales Castilla, Joaquin
PLEGUEZUELOS GONZALEZ, RAFAEL
Ruiz Guerra, David

Rosa, Miguel

Vazquez Llamas, Jose

Martin Delgado, Cristobal
Aglera Sepulveda, Juan Jesus
Coérdoba Damian, Jose Carlos
Fernandez Garcia, Maria Gracia
Marin Sola, Eva Bernadette
Adan Sendra, Amparo

Aguilar Triano, Daniel

Morales Ogalla, Gaspar
Odriozola Romillo, Antonio
Ortega Medina, Antonio José
Puertas Montenegro, Manuel
Tejada Dominguez, Frank
Suarez Alonso, Carlos

Cruz Martin, Jesus

De la Fuente Sevillano, Julio
Garcia Moreno, Antonio

Orta Peral, Manuel

Pérez Mena, Pablo

Carmona Nufez Joaquin Manuel
Enriquez Villalobos, José Antonio
Jiménez Garrido, Javier

Molina Fernandez, Juan

Ruiz de Quero Delgado, Manuel de la Cruz

Puntos
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Gallardo Lopez, Maria

Garcia Pérez, José

Garrido Diaz, Rafael

Gbémez Rodriguez, Jorge
Maiquez Mijares, José Manuel
Nufez Segura, Alejandro
Robles Sanchez, Matias

Suarez Yeste, Vicente

Camacho Perdiguero, Jose Antonio
Fernandez Sanchez, Carlos
Fuertes Saraiba, J. Inés

Garcia Martin, Nemesio
Gonzalez Quirantes, M? Dolores
Lopez Olivero, Eugenio

Pérez Vargas, Juan Miguel
Torres Zafra, Luis

Alamo Alamo, Juan Carlos
Dominguez Gémez, José Antonio
YUSTE REDONDO, ANTONIO
Alvarez de Castro, Antonio José
Navarro Olmedo, Manuel J.
Tapia Conejo, Luis Miguel

Pérez Ruiz, Pablo Jesus
GOMEZ GUTIERREZ, EMILIO
Guardiola PifAar, Ana

McLintock, Alan

Rey Navarro, José Manuel
Romero Pareja, Julian

Garcia Garcia, Antonio Martin
Peris Viné , José Carlos
Fernandez Gomez, Francisco Javier
Gonzalez Rodriguez, Jose Luis
Marquez Crespillo, Maria
Morifigo Gutierrez, Miguel Angel
Ruiz Migens, Angel

Valle Corbacho, Jesus

Alvarez Frias, Francisco German
Camargo Camacho, Rogelio
Cardoso Bautista, Salvador
Garcia de la cuesta, Patri
Gracia, Karlos

Jiménez Ortiz, Francisco Manuel
Martin Pino, Juan José

Ponce Rasero, Carlos Javier
Roman Albadalejo, Francisco
Sanchez Martinez , Noelia
Torres Hernandez, Pedro
Alarcon Pérez, José Luis
Aldeguer, Carmen

Almagro Ruiz, Maria José
Cardenas Martinez, José Antonio
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Delgado Hernandez, Maria Jose
Gallardo Molina, Moisés

Garcia Delgado, Pedro
Gonzalez Buiza, Patri

Jiménez Romero, José
MORALES PAMPLONA, FERNANDO
Mufoz Roca, Manuel

Pinto Calzado, Francisco
Rodriguez Lopez, Andrés

San José Ruigébmez, José Ramoén
Conde Puente, Felix

Cazorla Puente Feliz

Duefias Ledesma, Manuel
Manzano Iglesias, José Manuel
Mojio Gavira, Estefania
Sanchez Prieto, Miguel

Yuste Baena, Verodnica

Diarte Garcia, Ifiigo

Fernandez Parra, Florencio
Garcia Redondo, Antonio
Gomez Gémez, Pedro Pablo
Ruiz Muniz, Rafael

Salmerén Gonzalez, Jesus
Tellez Velasco, Antonio
Trancoso Parron , Candido
Alonso Roa, José Maria
Camara Garcia, Joaquin
Chacon Gonzalez, Manuel Angel
Gonzalez Conejero, Pedro
Pedraza Villalobos, Juan

Trujillo Medina, Pedro Manuel
Vazquez Dominguez, Eduardo Fernando
Aranegas Soto, José Luis
Batlles Estevez, Maria del Mar
Berdugo Duarte, Juan

Carrillo Diaz, Emilio

Navarro Navarro, Ana
Rodriguez Gallego, Cristina
Sanchez Cortes, Fatima
Sanchez Manzano, Adela
Cabello de la Pefia, José Carlos
Garcia Melendez, José Luis
Haldon Garcia, Antonio
Manchefo Trujillo, Juan
Quintana Rodriguez, Maria Dolores
Moreno Moreno, Aniceto
Morente Barrera, Pepa

Mufoz Arrabal, Lucia

Lozano mancebo, Antonia Maria
Romero Bernal, Adalberto

Valo Gémez, Antonio

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12



150
151

Roman Rodriguez, Antonio Javier
Fernandez Sedeno, Eduardo
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